
 

2012 Club Calendar 
 

(Updated 2/12/12) 

 

Please note: All events are based on volunteer participation 

from inception to clean-up and calendar is subject to change. 

Please contact Joella or Donnalee if you can help out.  Thank you. 

 

January 
Date     Event     Chair    
Sun., Jan. 15    Rental         
 

February 
Date     Event     Chair    
Sun., Feb. 5    Super Bowl Party     Applegate   
Thur., Feb. 9    Bar Committee Meeting   7 P.M.     
Sun., Feb. 12   Executive Committee Meeting      
 

March 
Date     Event     Chair    
Sun., Mar. 4    Bar Committee Meeting   10 A.M.     
Sat., Mar. 10    Rental         
Sat., Mar. 17    St. Patrick’s Day Party   Butow    
Sun., Mar. 18   Executive Committee Meeting      
Sun., Mar. 25   Rental         
Sat., Mar. 31    Rental         
 

April 
Date     Event     Chair    
Thur., Apr. 5    Bar Committee Meeting   7 P.M.     
Sun., Apr. 15   Executive Committee Meeting      
    Rental         
Sat., Apr. 21   Spring Clean Up #1       
Sat., Apr. 28   Rental         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



May 
Date     Event           ___ Chair ______     
Sat., May 5     Kentucky Derby    Andolsen?          
Sun., May 6    Bar Committee Meeting   10 A.M.     
     Rental         
Sat., May. 12   Spring Clean Up #2       
Tue., May 15   Ocean Gate Historical Society Dinner     
Sat., May 19    Rental         
Sun., May 20   Executive Committee Meeting      
Sun., May 27    Commodore’s Party/Welcome Aboard McNeilly                 
 

June 
Date     Event     Chair ______  
Fri., June 1    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., June 2    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Thur., June 7    Bar Committee Meeting   7 P.M.     
Fri., June 8    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., June 9    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sun., June 10   Executive Committee Meeting      
Fri., June 15    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., June 16    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Fri., June 22    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., June 23    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Tue., June 26   Taco Tuesday        
Fri., June 29    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., June 30    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM      
 

July 
Date     Event     Chair    
Sun., July 1    Morning Coffee and Donuts  Scala?   
     Bar Committee Meeting   10 A.M.     
Wed., July 4    Fireworks on the Deck       
Fri., July 6    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM               
     Prep for Red, White & Blue in Hall     
Sat., July 7    Red, White & Blue Barbecue  Butow?             
Sun., July 8    Morning Coffee and Donuts      
Tue., July 10    Taco Tuesday        
Fri., July 13    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
                         Open Meeting 7:30 PM                 
Sat., July 14    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sun., July 15    Morning Coffee and Donuts      
Fri., July 20    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., July 21    Fish and Chips Dinner   McDowell             
Sun., July 22    Morning Coffee and Donuts      
Tue., July 24    Taco Tuesday        
Fri., July 27    OGYC at Island Heights YC      
Sat., July 28    Juniors Auction        
Sun., July 29    Morning Coffee and Donuts      



 
 

August 
Date     Event     Chair    
Fri., Aug. 3    Classic     Foote    
        Movie Down Under? 
                        Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM      
Sat., Aug. 4    Bay Day     Foote    
Sun., Aug. 5    Morning Coffee and Donuts      
Tue., Aug. 7    Taco Tuesday        
Thur., Aug. 9    Bar Committee Meeting   7 P.M.     
Fri., Aug. 10    Open Meeting 7:30 PM 
      Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10       
Sat., Aug. 11    Ocean Gate Founders Day? 
                         Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM      
Sun., Aug. 12   Morning Coffee and Donuts      
Fri., Aug. 17    Sailing Awards?    Vice Commodore   
                Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., Aug. 18    Talent Show     
                         Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM      
Sun., Aug. 19   Morning Coffee and Donuts      
Tue., Aug. 21   Taco Tuesday        
Fri., Aug. 24    Elections 7:30 PM    Commodore 

   Adult Awards 
               Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., Aug. 25    ??? 
                         Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sun., Aug. 26   Morning Coffee and Donuts      
Fri., Aug. 31    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
   

 

September 
Date     Event     Chair    
Sat., Sept. 1    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sun., Sept. 2    Bar Committee Meeting   10 A.M.     
                         Labor Day Party        
Fri., Sept. 7    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., Sept. 8    ???          
     Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sun., Sept. 9    Executive Committee Meeting      
Fri., Sept. 14    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., Sept. 15   Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sun., Sept. 16  Rental?         
Fri., Sept. 21    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., Sept. 22   Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Fri., Sept. 28    Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                
Sat., Sept. 29   Tim-Bo Lounge Open 6-10 PM                



 

 

 

 

October 
Date     Event     Chair    
Thur., Oct. 11   Bar Committee Meeting   7 P.M.     
Sat., Oct. 13    Bonfire     Andolsen?   
Sun., Oct.. 14   Executive Committee Meeting      
Sat., Oct. 20    Rental?         
 
 

November 
Date     Event     Chair    
Sun., Nov. 4    Bar Committee Meeting   10 A.M.     
Sat., Nov. 10    Beef & Beer??        
Sun., Nov. 11   Executive Committee Meeting      
 

December 
Date     Event     Chair    
Thur., Dec. 6    Bar Committee Meeting   7 P.M.     
Sat., Dec. 8    Christmas Party              
Sun., Dec. 9    Executive Committee Meeting      
 

 
Tentative events based on volunteer availability. If you would like to choose 
one of these events please do so. You can also team up with other members. It 
will be easier to do an event with friends and a lot more fun. Please call ASAP to 
volunteer so you can choose the date and we can confirm the schedule for all 
members. Thank You! 
 
 
Possible events to be scheduled. Please see OGYC.NET for updates: 
Cheesesteak Night (Juniors) 
Meatball Sandwich Night (Juniors) 
Pancake Breakfast (Juniors) 
Country Line Dancing 
Fish & Chips Dinner 
Dock Party 
Rubber Duck Race 
Salad Bar Night 
Dessert Night 
Pine Beach YC/OGYC Party 
Lasagna Dinner 
Summer Dance Party 
Game Night 


